12:30

12:35

1:00

1:30

2:00

3:55

4:00

5:30

6:00

7:30

Upper/Middle Susquehanna Water Resources
Regional Committee Meeting

August 18, 2005
12:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.

East Mountain Inn & Suites
2400 East End Boulevard, Route 115
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions Chair
Administrative Items
O Finalize May Meeting Summary Chair
O Statewide Committee Meeting Summary Gary Petrewski
O DEP Summary of Activities DEP Staff
O Comments from the public Chair

Summary of May Regional Public Meeting/Hearing

Regional Plan Component Outline and Work Assignments
o Local Planning Section
o Socio-Economic/Land Use Conditions Section

Discussion with County Planners

o Lackawanna County (confirmed — written comments)
Bradford County (confirmed)

Lycoming County (confirmed)

Susquehanna County (written comments)

Wyoming County (written comments)

000D

Follow-up/Next Steps - Next Meeting is Nov. 17, 2005 at the DEP
NCRO, Williamsport, PA

Adjourn Business Meeting
Registration and Displays for Public Meeting/Hearing
Public Meeting

Public Hearing






	Upper/Middle Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting 
	AGENDA 

