## Upper/Middle Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

August 18, 2005 12:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.

## East Mountain Inn & Suites 2400 East End Boulevard, Route 115 Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702

## **AGENDA**

12:30	Welcome and Introductions	Chair			
12:35	Administrative Items	Chair Gary Petrewski DEP Staff Chair			
1:00	Summary of May Regional Public Meeting/Hearing				
1:30	Regional Plan Component Outline and Work Assignments  Local Planning Section  Socio-Economic/Land Use Conditions Section				
2:00	Discussion with County Planners  Lackawanna County (confirmed – written comments)  Bradford County (confirmed)  Lycoming County (confirmed)  Susquehanna County (written comments)  Wyoming County (written comments)				
3:55	Follow-up/Next Steps - Next Meeting is Nov. 17, 2005 at the DEP NCRO, Williamsport, PA				
4:00	Adjourn Business Meeting				
5:30	Registration and Displays for Public Meeting/Hearing				
6:00	Public Meeting				
7:30	Public Hearing				